Technical features
•	Waterproof lamp made from high quality ABS
•	Low power consumption with long-term stability
•	Voltage: 12V DC
•	Remote control and amplifier available on request
RESIN UNDERWATER
LED BULB PAR 56DC
AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES A

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT | 04/06
EL
EC
TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T PRODUCT CODE COLOR LED LUMEN WATTS VOLTAGE PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-127-252-W White 252 1300 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-252-WW Warm white 252 1437 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-252-RGB RGB 252 515 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-441-W White 441 3600 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-441-WW Warm white 441 3600 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-4411-RGB RGB 441 1650 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-630-W White 630 2049 42 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-630-WW Warm white 630 2332 42 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-630-RGB RGB 630 1331 42 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
RC-03 Controller and remote controller
(5-24 V DC INPUT-OUTPUT 11.66A 140 WATT) 1 0.40 0.0014
RC-04 Amplifier 140 Watt 1 0.20 0.0006
REMOTE CONTROLLER